Overall Overall Finish By Gun
Event Name: 2021 MJC Turkey Trot Results
Pace Yourself Timing
WWW.PACEYOURSELFTIMING.COM

Rank BIB
1 1675
2 261
3 1
4 1701
5 1601
6 1933
7 1514
8 1225
9 1720

10 4173
11 1681
12 231
13 1964
14 8766
15 4177
16 1823
17 1696
18 1697

Name

RACHEL WARTER
JANELLE BASCO
TATUM MORRIS

QUINN IGOE

BREE IGOE

MORGAN PHIPPS
JACKIE FRANZIA
ADDISON THOMPSON
ALEX JIMENEZ

MARIYN JIMENEZ
CRISTAL ARRENDONDO
ELLA ANDERSON
AUTUMN PUCK
ABIGAIL STUBBS

LEILA SITLANI

LILY MCCASLIN-BAUTIS
ANNALYSIA FIELD
VAYDA GARRETT

Gun Elapsed

02:23
02:45
02:46
02:46
03:04
03:06
03:17
03:19
03:23
03:24
03:25
03:39
04:00
04:55
05:13
05:14
05:23
06:47

Age M/F Division

12 F GIRLS 1/2 MILE
1 F GIRLS 1/2 MILE
10 F GIRLS 1/2 MILE
1 F GIRLS 1/2 MILE

F GIRLS 1/2 MILE

F GIRLS 1/2 MILE

F GIRLS 1/2 MILE
11 F GIRLS 1/2 MILE
5 F GIRLS 1/2 MILE
12 F GIRLS 1/2 MILE
11 F GIRLS 1/2 MILE
5 F GIRLS 1/2 MILE
4 F GIRLS 1/2 MILE
12 F GIRLS 1/2 MILE
7 F GIRLS 1/2 MILE
8 F GIRLS 1/2 MILE
4 F GIRLS 1/2 MILE
2 F GIRLS 1/2 MILE

#Entrants: 903 - #Finishers: 757
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